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58.5kg
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52kg
56kg
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67.5kg
67.5kg

67.5kg
67.5kg
67.5kg

75kg
75kg
75kg
75kg
75kg
75kg
75kg
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82.5kg
82.5kg
82.5kg
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90kg
90kg

90kg
90kg
90kg

100kg
100kg
100kg
100kg

110kg
110kg
110kg
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Pat REEVES

Orla SMITH
Veronigue BOURDON
Caroline VOGT

Orla SMITH

Mary ANDERSON

Bernadette MC KINLEY

Shaun HANOMAN

Lee FITZGERALD

Christopher CORNALLY

Stuart FORD

Paul RUTHERFORD
Darren BELL

Gabinder Singh CHEEMA

Hadley JONES
Daniel JEFFREY

Gordon LYON

Laurie CONSTANTIN
Peter ROBERTS
David WILSON

Baljit Singh CHEEMA
Roy SCOTT

Craig MARKS

Matt ROWE
Patrick VALFREY
George REID
James SCOTT

Sergey DERMELEV
Liam ARMSTRONG
Roderic L'EXACT

Jean Claude DOMOND

Andy DAVIES
Ronnie MARKS

Terry JEX

Jamie ALLONBY
Alexsandru PASA
Nicolas RICCARDI

Leslie PILLING
David HOLLOWAY
Mike LEADBETTER

ENG
IRE
FRA
SWi
IRE
SCO
SCO
ENG
IRE
IRE

ENG

SCO
SCO

ENG
ENG
IRE

SCO
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
IRE

IRE

ENG
FRA
SCO
IRE

EST
SCO
FRA

FRA
ENG
IRE

ENG
ENG
MOL
FRA

ENG
ENG
ENG
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age cat

61

40

49

28

40

39

28

15

16

17

33

37
15

25
17
15

27
43
53
42
19
45
14

39
42
16
18

47
23
19

49
63
51

51
28
50
23

52
44
56

M5
M1
M2
Open
M1
Open
Open
T1
T2
T2

Open

Open
T1

Open
T2
T1

Open
M1
M3
M1
T3
M2
T1

Open
M1
T2
T3

Open
Jnr
T3

M2
M5
M3

M3

Open
Open/M3
Jnr

M3
M1
M4

B.W.

46.2

57

60.8

65.4

57.8

72.6

83.4

51

52.4

58.6

66

66.9
65.8

66.5
64.5
64.4

741
74.2
71.6
70.7
70.6
74.5
70.9

81.6
82.2
79.5
77.8

86.6
89.6
82.6

86
89.4
88.3

98.1
90.7
96.8
95.6

108.9
108.4
109.8

Squat

40

75

95

95

107.5

165

185
92.5 wr

75
108.5 wr

182.5

150
145 wr

132.5
130 wr
110 NR

165
155
162.5
150
135
145
105 ER

197.5
182.5
140
125

225
220
207.5 ER

182.5
182.5 wr
170

230
190
212.5
170

270
220
195

Bench

32.5

45

75

65

62.5

100

125

47.5

47.5

60

135

105
82.5
86
105
70
60

135
115
110
120
95
100
52.5

140
142.5
72.5
75

160
145
120

130
112.5
110

152.5
145
150

137.5

1425
145
140

ER

WR

WR

Deadl.

100

115

152.5 wr

130

120 ER

185

170

122.5 wr

135

150 ER

227.5
231 wr
170

187.5 wr

170
170
150 NR

210
210
192.5 NR
180

202.5
170
125 NR

247.5
222.5
175
160

260
230
240 wr
245 wr
237.5
210
200

292.5 wr
245
215
230

280
255
272.5 WR

TOTAL

172.5

235

322.5

290

290

450

480

262.5

257.5

317.5

545

425
415

407.5
370
320

510
480
465
450
432.5
415
282.5

585
547.5
387.5

360

645
595
567.5

550
505
480

675
580
577.5
537.5

692.5
620

WR

WR

NR
NR

NR

WR

POINTS

183.833

211.03

274.383

232

257.404

332.415

320.496

255.518

242.848

264.478

403.736

310.973
308.304

299.798
280.016
242.56

342.108
321.648
320.757

313.74
301.885

277.22
196.479

365.099
339.943
246.373
232.596

386.678
349.206
351.169

331.21
296.789
284.256

377.258
337.966
324.786
304.225

372.427
333.87

607.5 wr 326.045



W.CIl. ue Competitor Name

4 1 110kg U Ronnie SIMPSON
5 1 110kg U Mark BOLTON
1 1 125kg U Phil LAING
2 1/2 125kg U Billy MEEHAN
3 1 125kg U Nathan MEEHAN
1 1 60kg E Steve BROWN
1 1 67.5kg E Mike MC BRIDE
2 1 67.5kg E Antonio COLELLA
3 1 67.5kg E John MC NAB
4 1 67.5kg E Vincenzo TIDONA
1 1/1 75kg E George TROULLIS
2 2 75kg E William BROWN
3 3 75kg E Dean MIKOSZ
4 1 75kg E Lionel HAMON
5 1 75kg E Daniel DE LAPORTE
1 1 82.5kg E Rick MELDON
2 1 82.5kg E Elie LELLOUCHE
3 1 82.5kg E Alexander CAMPBELL
4 1 82.5kg E Eric WEST
1 11 90kg E Giovanni COLELLA
2 1/2 90kg E Steve COOK
3 2 90kg E Tom MOFFAT
4 2/3 90kg E Stephen MADEN
5 1 90kg E Edward VAN NIEKERK
6 3 90kg E Neil ABERY
7 4 90kg E Tony CRUMP
1 1 100kg E Matt SAUNDERS
2 2 100kg E Philip NOSKO

--- 100kg E Stuart CRICHTON
1 1 110kg E Leslie PILLING
2 2 110kg E Joel GODON
1 1 125kg E Gerald PILLING

Best Lifters:

Women, unequipped

1st Veronique BOURDON: 274.383 Points
2nd Caroline VOGT: 232 Points

3rd Orla SMITH: 211.03 Points

Women, equipped

1st Mary ANDERSON: 332.415 Points

2nd Bernadette MC KINLEY: 320.496 Points
3rd Orla SMITH: 257.404 Points

Powerlifting Championships 2007
Grangemouth, Scotland - 23/06/2007

age cat
SCO 60 M5
ENG 45 M2
ENG 43 M1
IRE 41  Open/M1
IRE 14 T1
ENG 45 M2
SCO 56 M4
ITA 60 M5
ENG 20 Jnr
FRA 76 M8

CYP 46 Open/M2
SCO 33 Open
ENG 38 Open

FRA 52 M3
FRA 59 M4
ENG 43 M!
FRA 48 M2
SCO 57 M4
ENG 67 M6

ITA 42  M1/MPF
WAL 34 Open/MPF
SCO 35 Open
WAL 42 MI1/MPF
ENG 51 M3

ENG 30 Open
ENG 32 Open

ENG 37 Open
ENG 25 Open
SCO 37 Open

ENG 52 M3
FRA 50 M3

ENG 33 Open

Men, unequipped
1st Stuart FORD: 403.736 Points

B.W.

105
109.3

119.3
113.5
114

59.6

66.8
63.8

66.8
64.8

73.5
74.3
74
75
74.5

82.5
80.2
81.5
81.5

86.9
89

89.4
89.2
86.1
84

88.8

97.7
99.8
99.1

109.5
108.6

124.7

2nd Sergey DERMELEV: 386.6775 Points

3rd Terry JEX: 377.2575 Points

Men, equipped

1st Matt SAUNDERS: 482.91375 Points

2nd Gerald PILLING: 470.5635 Points

3rd George TROULLIS: 427.064 Points

Squat

196 wr
195 wr
170

230
235 NR
90

187.5 wr

206 wr
180
155
145 wr
150 wr

220
240
250
190
180

270
232.5
190
150

260
250
252.5
240
270
270
232.5

310
280
252.5

285
230

330

Bench

115
115

175
115
60

95

120
105

115
95 wr

140
140
160
133.5 ER
130 wr

177.5 wr

152.5
135
100

170
162.5
162.5

160
142.5

150

155

223.5 wr
185
0

180
180

230.5 wr

Deadl.

217.5 wr
220

285
245
155 wr
165 wr

212.5 wr

235 wr
190

182.5
165 wr

272.5
252.5
220
225
195

230
230
185
150

227.5
240
237.5
240
225
215
230

330
300
0

300
285

342.5 wr

TOTAL

527.5
505

690
595
305

495

560
475

452.5
405

632.5
632.5
630
547.5
505

677.5
615
510
400

657.5
652.5
652.5

640
637.5

635
617.5

862.5
765

765
695

WR

NR

WR

WR

WR

WR

POINTS

286.802
271.337

364.044
317.016
162.352

405.158

410.312
363.233

331.547
305.168

427.064
423.396
423.108
363.814

337.34

419.576
388.557
318.546

249.84

393.317
384.518
383.474

376.64
383.648

388.43
364.387

482.914
424.193

410.882
374.049

902.5 Er 470.564



WORLD DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
European Powerlifting Championships 2007
Grangemouth, Scotland - 23/06/2007

Day 1, Flight 1
WGT |Competitor NAT| DOB Body SQUAT SuB BENCH SuB DEADLIFT
CLASS |Name CLUB Age Weight Cat. |U/E] 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOTAL | POINTS
w ENG| 12/11/45 ER
47.5kg |Pat REEVES 61 46.2 M5 U 35 40 40 30 32.5 72.5 90 95 100 172.5 | 183.8333
w IRE] 31/3/67
58.5kg ]Orla SMITH Navan 40 57 M1 Ul 75 75 45 120 105 | 115 235 211.03
w Veronique FRA] 20/11/57 WR WR
63kg |BOURDON 49 60.8 M2 Ul 90 95 95 70 75 170 135 | 145 [ 152.5 322.5 274.383
w SWI| 20/8/78
70kg _|Caroline VOGT 28 65.4 Open | U] 95 95 60 62.5 65 160 125 | 130 290 232
Shaun ENG| 21/4/92 WR WR WR WR
52kg |[HANOMAN NW 15 51 T1 Ul 77.5 | 87.5 | 92.5 92,5 | 42.5 | 47.5 140 110 | 117.5 [ 122.5 262.5 | 255.5175
Lee IRE| 6/1/91
56kg |FITZGERALD Clara| 16 52.4 T2 U 75 - - 75 47.5 122.5 135 257.5 242.8483
Christopher IRE|] 29/1/90 ER WR ER ER WR ER
60kg JCORNALLY Clara 17 58.6 T2 U] 100 | 105 | 108.5 107.5| 55 60 167.5 | 140 | 150 317.5 | 264.4775
ENG] 22/6/74 WR
67.5kg |Stuart FORD EC 33 66 Open | U] 160 [ 170 | 182.5 182.5| 130 | 135 317.5 | 210 | 220 | 227.5| 231 545 403.736
Gabinder Singh ENG| 21/4/82
67.5kg JCHEEMA WM 25 66.5 Open | U] 115 | 127.5] 132.5 132.5| 95 105 237.5 | 150 | 167.5| 170 407.5 | 299.7978
Paul SCO| 14/2/70
67.5kg |RUTHERFORD 37 66.9 Open | U] 150 - 150 | 105 255 170 425 310.9725
IRE]  1/9/91 NR NR NR
67.5kg |Daniel JEFFREY Clara 15 64.4 T1 Ul 100 | 105 | 110 110 60 170 140 | 142.5( 150 320 242.56
SCO| 28/6/91 WR WR WR WR WR WR
67.5kg |Darren BELL 15 65.8 T1 U| 130 | 140 | 145 145 70 80 82.5 86 227.5 | 170 | 187.5 - 415 308.3035
ENG| 21/9/89 WR WR WR WR NR
67.5kg |Hadley JONES EC 17 64.5 T2 Ul 120 | 125 | 130 130 65 70 200 155 | 170 370 280.016




WORLD DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
European Powerlifting Championships 2007
Grangemouth, Scotland - 23/06/2007

Day 1, Flight 2
WGT |Competitor NAT DOB Body SQUAT SuB BENCH SUB DEADLIFT
CLASS |Name CLUB Age Weight Cat. JUE 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 TOT 1 2 3 TOTAL | POINTS
ENG| 30/11/64
75kg  |David WILSON EM 42 70.7 M1 Ul 120 135 150 150 115 120 270 160 180 - 450 313.74
Laurie ENG| 29/1/64
75kg  JCONSTANTIN EM 43 74.2 M1 Ul 140 150 155 155 110 115 270 200 | 210 480 321.648
IRE|] 25/3/62
75kg  |Roy SCOTT Navan 45 74.5 M2 Ul 130 145 145 95 100 245 160 170 415 277.22
ENG| 3/12/53 NR NR
75kg  |Peter ROBERTS 53 71.6 M3 Ul 145 155 | 162.5 162.5| 100 105 110 2725 | 175 185 | 192.5 465 320.757
SCO 7/5/80
75kg  |Gordon LYON 27 741 Open | U] 155 165 165 130 135 300 200 | 210 510 342.108
IRE] 26/6/92 ER ER ER NR NR NR NR ER
75kg  |Craig MARKS Lisburn 14 70.9 T1 Ul 90 100 105 105 45 52.5 1575 | 110 120 125 282.5 | 196.4788
Baljit Singh ENG| 12/3/88
75kg |CHEEMA WM 19 70.6 T3 Ul 120 130 135 135 90 95 230 180 190 | 202.5 4325 301.885
Patrick FRA] 23/2/65
82.5kg |VALFREY 42 82.2 M1 Ul 170 182.5 182.5 137.5| 1425 325 200 215 | 2225 547.5 339.9428
ENG| 29/3/68
82.5kg [Matt ROWE SC 39 81.6 Open | U 197.5 197.5| 132.5| 140 337.5 | 235 | 247.5 585 365.0985
SCO] 30/12/90
82.5kg |George REID 16 79.5 T2 Ul 125 135 140 140 72.5 212.5 165 175 387.5 246.3725
IRE| 15/11/88
82.5kg JJames SCOTT Navan 18 77.8 T3 Ul 115 125 125 75 200 155 160 360 232.596




WORLD DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
European Powerlifting Championships 2007
Grangemouth, Scotland - 23/06/2007

Day 1, Flight 3
WGT |Competitor NAT DOB Body SQUAT SuB BENCH SUB DEADLIFT
CLASS |Name CLUB Age Weight Cat. JUE 1 2 3 TOT 1 2 3 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOTAL | POINTS
Liam SCO] 1/11/83 WR WR
90kg JARMSTRONG 23 89.6 Jnr Ul 220 220 140 145 365 230 595 349.2055
Jean Claude FRA] 3/11/57
90kg |DOMOND 49 86 M2 Ul 170 | 177.5| 182.5 182.5| 125 130 3125 | 225 | 232.5( 237.5 550 331.21
IRE 15/6/56
90kg JRonnie MARKS Lisburn 51 88.3 M3 Ul 160 170 170 110 280 190 | 200 - 480 284.256
ENG 12/6/44 WR
90kg JAndy DAVIES NW 63 89.4 M5 Ul 165 175 | 182.5 182.5| 110 112.5 295 210 505 296.7885
Sergey EST| 2/7/59
90kg |DERMELEV 47 86.6 Open | U] 200 | 215 | 225 225 145 155 160 385 240 | 260 645 386.6775
Roderic FRA| 17/8/87 ER ER WR WR WR WR WR
90kg JL'EXACT 19 82.6 T3 Ul 200 | 207.5 207.5| 115 120 - 327.5 | 220 | 235 | 240 245 567.5 351.169
Nicolas FRA] 22/12/83
100kg JRICCARDI 23 95.6 Jnr Ul 170 170 | 137.5 - 307.5 | 220 | 230 537.5 304.225
Alexsandru MOL|  1/6/57 Open/M
100kg JPASA 50 96.8 3 U 200 | 2125 2125 145 150 362.5 205 215 - 577.5 324.786
ENG| 21/11/55 WR WR
100kg [Terry JEX SC 51 98.1 M3 Ul 220 | 230 230 140 | 147.5| 152.5 382.5 | 270 | 285 | 292.5 675 377.2575
ENG| 26/6/78
100kg JJamie ALLONBY NE 28 90.7 Open | U] 170 180 190 190 130 140 145 335 230 | 245 580 337.966




WORLD DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
European Powerlifting Championships 2007
Grangemouth, Scotland - 23/06/2007

Day 1, Flight 4
WGT |Competitor NAT DOB Body SQUAT SuUB BENCH SUB DEADLIFT
CLASS |Name CLUB Ag_;e Weight Cat. JUE] 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOTAL | POINTS
David 8/12/62
110kg JHOLLOWAY SC 44 108.4 M1 U| 205 220 220 130 140 145 365 230 245 255 620 333.87
ENG| 31/10/61
110kg |Mark BOLTON NW 45 109.3 M2 Ul 160 170 170 115 285 200 210 220 505 271.3365
ENG| 7/12/54
110kg JLeslie PILLING NW 52 108.9 M3 Ul 230 250 270 270 135 | 1425 412.5 240 265 280 692.5 | 372.4265
Mike ENG| 24/4/51 NR WR WR WR WR
110kg JLEADBETTER NW 56 109.8 M4 Ul177.5| 190 195 196 195 135 140 - 335 247.5| 262.5 | 272.5 607.5 | 326.0453
Ronnie SCO| 31/12/46 WR NR WR WR
110kg |SIMPSON 60 105 M5 Ul 170 190 195 195 100 110 115 310 200 210 | 217.5 527.5 | 286.8018
IRE] 13/6/66 Open/M NR NR NR NR NR
125kg |Billy MEEHAN Clara 41 113.5 1 U 235 235 100 105 115 350 235 245 595 317.016
ENG| 17/10/63 WR
125kg  |Phil LAING NM 43 119.3 M1 U| 225 230 - 230 165 170 175 405 285 - 690 364.044
Nathan IRE| 23/12/92 WR WR WR
125kg |MEEHAN Clara 14 114 T1 U 70 80 90 90 60 150 145 150 155 165 305 162.3515




WORLD DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
European Powerlifting Championships 2007
Grangemouth, Scotland - 24/06/2007

Day 2, Flight 1
WGT |Competitor NAT DOB Body SQUAT SUB BENCH SuB DEADLIFT
CLASS |Name CLUB Age Weight Cat. JUE] 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 TOTAL | POINTS
w IRE| 31/3/67 ER | ER
58.5kg |Orla SMITH Navan 40 57.8 M1 E 95 |[107.5 107.5] 55 60 62.5 170 110 | 117.5| 120 290 257.404
w Mary SCO|  2/9/67 NR ER ER
80kg |JANDERSON 39 72.6  Open] E] 145 155 165 165 95 100 - 265 170 180 185 450 332.415
w Bernadette MC SCO 2/5/79 WR WR ER ER
90kg |KINLEY 28 83.4 Open| E] 170 185 185 | 117.5|122.5| 125 310 170 480 320.496
ENG| 14/2/62 WR ER WR WR WR
60kg  |Steve BROWN NE 45 59.6 M2 | E|] 175 | 187.5 - 187.5| 95 - 2825 | 200 | 212.5 495 405.1575
ENG| 16/12/86
67.5kg JJohn MC NAB SC 20 66.8 Jor | E| 140 155 155 100 115 270 170 | 182.5 - 452.5 | 331.5468
SCO| 27/6/50 WR WR WR WR
67.5kg |Mike MC BRIDE SCO 56 66.8 M4 | E| 190 200 206 205 115 120 325 220 230 235 560 410.312
Antonio ITA] 9/10/46 ER
67.5kg JCOLELLA 60 63.8 M5 | E|] 180 180 100 105 - 285 190 - 475 363.2325
Vincenzo FRA] 15/8/30 WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR
67.5kg |TIDONA 76 64.8 M8 | E| 125 135 145 150 145 80 90 95 240 145 155 165 405 305.1675
George CYP| 7/7/60 Open/ WR
75kg |TROULLIS SC 46 73.5 M2 | E| 205 215 220 220 130 | 1375 140 360 250 270 | 272.5 632.5 427.064
FRA] 27/10/54 ER ER
75kg  |Lionel HAMON 52 75 M3 | E| 150 170 190 190 120 133.5 3225 | 210 225 547.5 | 363.8138
Daniel DE FRA] 21/5/48 WR
75kg |LAPORTE 59 74.5 M4 | E|] 160 170 180 180 120 125 130 310 180 195 505 337.34
ENG 4/7/68 ER
75kg  |Dean MIKOSZ SC 38 74 Open | E | 225 240 250 250 150 160 410 200 220 630 423.108
SCO| 6/1/74
75kg  |William BROWN 33 74.3  Open] E| 230 240 240 140 380 225 245 | 252.5 632.5 | 423.3955




WORLD DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
European Powerlifting Championships 2007
Grangemouth, Scotland - 24/06/2007

Day 2, Flight 2
WGT |Competitor NAT DOB Body SQUAT SUB BENCH SuB DEADLIFT
CLASS |Name CLUB Age Weight Cat. JUE] 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 TOT 1 2 3 TOTAL | POINTS
ENG| 21/4/64 NR | WR | WR
82.5kg |Rick MELDON SE 43 82.5 M1 E| 240 270 - 270 177.5 447.5 | 230 677.5 | 419.5758
Elie FRA] 16/12/58
82.5kg JLELLOUCHE 48 80.2 M2 | E] 190 220 | 232.5 232.5| 140 | 1525 385 210 230 615 388.557
Alexander SCO] 13/10/49
82.5kg JCAMPBELL 57 81.5 M4 | E| 175 185 190 190 135 - 325 175 185 510 318.546
ENG| 11/10/39
82.5kg |Eric WEST SE 67 81.5 M6 | E| 140 150 150 100 250 135 150 400 249.84
Giovanni ITA] 13/9/64 M1/
90kg |COLELLA 42 86.9 MPF | E| 245 255 260 260 165 170 430 215 | 227.5 657.5 | 393.3165
WAL 7/9/64 M1/
90kg  |Stephen MADEN WAL 42 89.2 MPF | E 230 240 240 150 155 160 400 230 240 640 376.64
Edward VAN ENG| 1/12/55 WR
90kg INIEKERK SC 51 86.1 M3 | E| 260 270 270 135 | 142.5 4125 | 215 225 637.5 | 383.6475
ENG 9/1/77
90kg INeil ABERY EM 30 84 Open | E| 240 270 270 145 150 420 200 215 635 388.4295
ENG| 28/8/74
90kg  |Tony CRUMP SE 32 88.8 Open| E|] 220 232.5 2325 140 [ 147.5| 155 387.5 | 230 617.5 | 364.3868
WAL] 211072 Open/
90kg |Steve COOK WAL 34 89 MPF | E 250 250 | 162.5 4125 | 230 240 652.5 | 384.5183
SCO 2/2/72
90kg  JTom MOFFAT 35 89.4 Open| E] 220 | 242.5 | 252.5 252.5 | 152.5 | 157.5 | 162.5 415 220 | 237.5 652.5 | 383.4743




WORLD DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
European Powerlifting Championships 2007
Grangemouth, Scotland - 24/06/2007

Day 2, Flight 3
WGT |Competitor NAT DOB Body SQUAT SUB BENCH SUB DEADLIFT
CLASS |Name CLUB Age Weight Cat. JUE] 1 2 3 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 TOTAL | POINTS
Matt ENG| 16/12/69 NR WR | WR ER
100kg |SAUNDERS EC 37 97.7 Open | E| 290 310 310 215 | 223.5 532.5 310 330 - 862.5 482.9138
Stuart SCO| 19/4/70
100kg JCRICHTON 37 99.1 Open | E| 235 252.5 252.5 0 230 0 0
ENG| 29/1/82
100kg |Philip NOSKO SC 25 99.8 Open | E| 260 280 280 170 | 177.5| 185 465 270 290 300 765 424.1925
FRA] 6/2/57
110kg JJoel GODON 50 108.6 M3 E] 210 220 230 230 | 167.5]| 172.5| 180 410 265 275 285 695 374.049
ENG| 7/12/54
110kg |Leslie PILLING NW 52 109.5 M3 E 270 285 285 170 180 465 260 280 300 765 410.8815
ENG| 15/2/74 WR WR WR ER
125kg |Gerald PILLING NE 33 124.7 Open | E] 310 | 322.5| 330 330 220 | 230.5 560 320 | 3425 - 902.5 | 470.5635




